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The OSC is closed on the following days 
 
 

 
2016: 
 
Friday 25 March 
Good Friday 
 
Monday 28 March 
Easter Monday  
 
Sunday 1 May 
May Day 
 
Thursday-Friday 5-6 May 
Ascension  
 
Monday 16 May  
Pentecost 
 
Monday 1 August  
Swiss National Day 
 
Monday 19 September 
Federal fasting day 
 
Saturday 24 December 
Christmas Eve 
 
Sunday 25 December 
Christmas Day 
 
 
Christmas holidays: the OSC is closed from Saturday 24 December 2016 to 

Monday 2 January 2017 included. 
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2017 : 
 
Sunday 1 January 
New Year's Day 
 
Monday 2 January  
New Year Bank Holiday 
 
Friday 14 April 
Good Friday 
 
Monday 17 April 
Easter Monday  
 
Monday 1 May 
May Day 
 
Thursday-Friday 25-26 May 
Ascension 
 
Monday 5 June  
Pentecost 
 
Tuesday 1 August 
Swiss National Day 
 
Monday 18 September 
Federal fasting day 
 
Monday 25 December 
Christmas Day 
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